
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEBASTIEN, AJ MANCHESTER M 11.17  (NW) 5(1) 5

2 MARINO, Quinn CONCORD 11.70  (NW) 5(2) 3

3 HINES, Deagan CONCORD 11.92  (NW) 5(3) 2

4 ALMONTE, Anthony MERRIMACK 12.03  (NW) 4(1) 1

5 BORKUSH, Jackson CONCORD 12.06  (NW) 5(4)

6 FARRELL, William MERRIMACK 12.27  (NW) 4(2)

7 BASOLI, Benjamin MERRIMACK 12.35  (NW) 3(1)

8 ROSA, Jackson MERRIMACK 12.38  (NW) 5(5)

9 DAY, Logan MERRIMACK 12.46  (NW) 4(3)

10 BAHUMA, Elia CONCORD 12.48  (NW) 4(4)

11 FOULDS, Sam CONCORD 12.50  (NW) 4(5)

12 BURRIS, Chase MANCHESTER M 12.59  (NW) 5(6)

13 MARTINEZ, Diego MANCHESTER M 12.59  (NW) 5(7)

14 OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M 12.71  (NW) 4(6)

15 KLOSEK, Holden MERRIMACK 12.76  (NW) 2(1)

15 COMEAU, Brayden MERRIMACK 12.76  (NW) 5(8)

17 SADIA, Jonathan MERRIMACK 12.79  (NW) 2(2)

18 BRISSON, Michael MANCHESTER M 12.83  (NW) 3(2)

19 MACLVER, Evander CONCORD 12.84  (NW) 3(3)

20 LAWRENCE, Avery CONCORD 12.90  (NW) 3(4)

21 DORF, Alex MERRIMACK 13.01  (NW) 1(1)

21 SUGIANTO, Jordan MERRIMACK 13.01  (NW) 3(5)

23 THORNTON, Jack MERRIMACK 13.07  (NW) 4(7)

24 HELMIG, Dominick MERRIMACK 13.11  (NW) 2(3)

25 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 13.22  (NW) 3(6)

26 GENDRON, Michael MERRIMACK 13.24  (NW) 2(4)

27 CARDIN, Brady MERRIMACK 13.29  (NW) 3(7)

28 LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M 13.57  (NW) 4(8)

29 GENDRON, Sean MERRIMACK 13.59  (NW) 1(2)

30 LYTLE, Cristian MERRIMACK 13.62  (NW) 2(5)

31 TOWLE, Brody MERRIMACK 13.65  (NW) 3(8)

32 DUFFY, Trevin CONCORD 13.99  (NW) 2(6)

33 FOLEY, Davis CONCORD 14.52  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DORF, Alex MERRIMACK 13.01

2 GENDRON, Sean MERRIMACK 13.59

3 FOLEY, Davis CONCORD 14.52

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KLOSEK, Holden MERRIMACK 12.76

2 SADIA, Jonathan MERRIMACK 12.79

3 HELMIG, Dominick MERRIMACK 13.11

4 GENDRON, Michael MERRIMACK 13.24

5 LYTLE, Cristian MERRIMACK 13.62

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 DUFFY, Trevin CONCORD 13.99

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BASOLI, Benjamin MERRIMACK 12.35

2 BRISSON, Michael MANCHESTER M 12.83

3 MACLVER, Evander CONCORD 12.84

4 LAWRENCE, Avery CONCORD 12.90

5 SUGIANTO, Jordan MERRIMACK 13.01

6 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 13.22

7 CARDIN, Brady MERRIMACK 13.29

8 TOWLE, Brody MERRIMACK 13.65

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALMONTE, Anthony MERRIMACK 12.03

2 FARRELL, William MERRIMACK 12.27

3 DAY, Logan MERRIMACK 12.46

4 BAHUMA, Elia CONCORD 12.48

5 FOULDS, Sam CONCORD 12.50

6 OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M 12.71

7 THORNTON, Jack MERRIMACK 13.07

8 LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M 13.57

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEBASTIEN, AJ MANCHESTER M 11.17

2 MARINO, Quinn CONCORD 11.70

3 HINES, Deagan CONCORD 11.92

4 BORKUSH, Jackson CONCORD 12.06

5 ROSA, Jackson MERRIMACK 12.38

6 BURRIS, Chase MANCHESTER M 12.59

7 MARTINEZ, Diego MANCHESTER M 12.59

8 COMEAU, Brayden MERRIMACK 12.76

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEBASTIEN, AJ MANCHESTER M 22.91  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 MARINO, Quinn CONCORD 23.47  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 SAFSTROM, Tyler MERRIMACK 24.42  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 ALLISANDRO, Martin MANCHESTER M 25.02  (NW) 3(1) 1

5 FARRELL, William MERRIMACK 25.61  (NW) 1(1)

6 DARJEE, Ajay CONCORD 25.66  (NW) 3(2)

7 DAY, Logan MERRIMACK 25.70  (NW) 3(3)

8 MARTINEZ, Diego MANCHESTER M 26.12  (NW) 4(4)

9 BAHUMA, Elia CONCORD 26.43  (NW) 4(5)

10 NYHAN, Colby CONCORD 26.53  (NW) 3(4)

11 KLOSEK, Holden MERRIMACK 26.67  (NW) 1(2)

12 BRISSON, Michael MANCHESTER M 26.88  (NW) 2(1)

13 GIOVINELLI, Vincent CONCORD 26.97  (NW) 1(3)

14 OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M 27.21  (NW) 2(2)

15 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 27.53  (NW) 3(5)

16 LAWRENCE, Avery CONCORD 27.56  (NW) 3(6)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 CARDIN, Brady MERRIMACK 28.05  (NW) 1(4)

18 ROCHFORD, Robert CONCORD 28.14  (NW) 4(6)

19 NSHUTI, Fabrice CONCORD 28.94  (NW) 2(3)

20 WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 28.99  (NW) 2(4)

LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FARRELL, William MERRIMACK 25.61

2 KLOSEK, Holden MERRIMACK 26.67

3 GIOVINELLI, Vincent CONCORD 26.97

4 CARDIN, Brady MERRIMACK 28.05

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRISSON, Michael MANCHESTER M 26.88

2 OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M 27.21

3 NSHUTI, Fabrice CONCORD 28.94

4 WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 28.99

LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLISANDRO, Martin MANCHESTER M 25.02

2 DARJEE, Ajay CONCORD 25.66

3 DAY, Logan MERRIMACK 25.70

4 NYHAN, Colby CONCORD 26.53

5 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 27.53

6 LAWRENCE, Avery CONCORD 27.56

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEBASTIEN, AJ MANCHESTER M 22.91

2 MARINO, Quinn CONCORD 23.47

3 SAFSTROM, Tyler MERRIMACK 24.42

4 MARTINEZ, Diego MANCHESTER M 26.12

5 BAHUMA, Elia CONCORD 26.43

6 ROCHFORD, Robert CONCORD 28.14

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAFSTROM, Tyler MERRIMACK 53.83 2(1) 5

2 SOUCY, Joshua MANCHESTER M 58.25 2(2) 3

3 WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M 59.62 2(3) 2

4 CHURCH, Ryan MERRIMACK 1:00.57 2(4) 1

5 BROWN, Ronan MERRIMACK 1:02.77 1(1)

6 RUELAS ARCEO, Aldo CONCORD 1:03.13 1(2)

7 BERTHIAUME, Nathan MANCHESTER M 1:06.15 1(3)

8 KLEINER, Jonathan CONCORD 1:11.28 2(5)

9 BLANCHARD, Ayden CONCORD 1:32.38 2(6)

JOHE, Rylan MANCHESTER M NT 1

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Ronan MERRIMACK 1:02.77

2 RUELAS ARCEO, Aldo CONCORD 1:03.13

3 BERTHIAUME, Nathan MANCHESTER M 1:06.15

JOHE, Rylan MANCHESTER M NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SAFSTROM, Tyler MERRIMACK 53.83

2 SOUCY, Joshua MANCHESTER M 58.25

3 WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M 59.62

4 CHURCH, Ryan MERRIMACK 1:00.57

5 KLEINER, Jonathan CONCORD 1:11.28

6 BLANCHARD, Ayden CONCORD 1:32.38

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GLEASON, Liam CONCORD 2:11.77 2(1) 5

2 FIFIELD, Shaun CONCORD 2:12.42 2(2) 3

3 BEAUREGARD, Nathan MERRIMACK 2:13.04 2(3) 2

4 FORREST, Owen MERRIMACK 2:14.12 2(4) 1

5 BASOLI, Benjamin MERRIMACK 2:14.33 2(5)

6 FRICANO, Cosimo MERRIMACK 2:14.56 2(6)

7 SOUCY, Joshua MANCHESTER M 2:16.10 2(7)

8 TRAVERSO, Izaiah MERRIMACK 2:18.60 2(8)

9 HOOPER, Matthew CONCORD 2:20.82 2(9)

10 MCPARLIN, Tucker CONCORD 2:31.41 1(1)

11 SREENNIVASIN, Kishan MERRIMACK 2:31.47 1(2)

12 DOPERALSKI, Lucky CONCORD 2:35.55 1(3)

13 BERTHIAUME, Nathan MANCHESTER M 2:36.83 1(4)

14 ROMERO, Nicolas MERRIMACK 2:37.51 1(5)

15 CLARK, Liam MERRIMACK 2:40.81 2(10)

16 DOW, Ross CONCORD 2:41.50 1(6)

17 PEACE, Calen CONCORD 2:56.70 1(7)

18 LAIDLAW, Simon CONCORD 2:59.04 1(8)

19 ROEHM, Jake MERRIMACK 3:04.67 1(9)

MONGOMERY, Kyle MANCHESTER M NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCPARLIN, Tucker CONCORD 2:31.41

2 SREENNIVASIN, Kishan MERRIMACK 2:31.47

3 DOPERALSKI, Lucky CONCORD 2:35.55

4 BERTHIAUME, Nathan MANCHESTER M 2:36.83

5 ROMERO, Nicolas MERRIMACK 2:37.51

6 DOW, Ross CONCORD 2:41.50

7 PEACE, Calen CONCORD 2:56.70
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 LAIDLAW, Simon CONCORD 2:59.04

9 ROEHM, Jake MERRIMACK 3:04.67

MONGOMERY, Kyle MANCHESTER M NT

Section 2 of 2

1 GLEASON, Liam CONCORD 2:11.77

2 FIFIELD, Shaun CONCORD 2:12.42

3 BEAUREGARD, Nathan MERRIMACK 2:13.04

4 FORREST, Owen MERRIMACK 2:14.12

5 BASOLI, Benjamin MERRIMACK 2:14.33

6 FRICANO, Cosimo MERRIMACK 2:14.56

7 SOUCY, Joshua MANCHESTER M 2:16.10

8 TRAVERSO, Izaiah MERRIMACK 2:18.60

9 HOOPER, Matthew CONCORD 2:20.82

10 CLARK, Liam MERRIMACK 2:40.81

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FIFIELD, Shaun CONCORD 4:50.69 5

2 GLEASON, Liam CONCORD 4:50.77 3

3 DAVIS, Owen MANCHESTER M 4:54.53 2

4 WATT, Tyler CONCORD 5:03.66 1

5 PLUMB, Tristan MERRIMACK 5:11.13

6 MONGOMERY, Kyle MANCHESTER M 5:11.82

7 KOSS, Aidan MERRIMACK 5:27.43

8 ROBINSON, Spencer MERRIMACK 5:27.85

9 STUBBS, Lincoln MERRIMACK 5:48.79

10 RATTUNDE, Felix MERRIMACK 6:11.96

11 THERIAULT, Carter MERRIMACK 6:18.94

12 THOMAS, Nathan MERRIMACK 6:34.52

CARABALLO, Elija MANCHESTER M NT

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FREDETTE, Cameron MERRIMACK 10:22.28 5

2 THOMPSON, Wesley CONCORD 10:41.34 3

3 DAVIS, Owen MANCHESTER M 11:40.30 2

4 CARABALLO, Elija MANCHESTER M 13:55.17 1

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RIVERA, Jose MANCHESTER M 18.06 5

2 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 18.10 3

3 TWITE, Alain CONCORD 19.84 2

4 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 19.94 1

5 NAUGHTON, Maxwell MERRIMACK 20.91

6 HUSSEY, Tyler MERRIMACK 21.00

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

7 DONAHUE, Joseph MERRIMACK 21.54

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, Jon MERRIMACK 45.64 3(1) 5

2 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 47.60 3(2) 3

3 RIVERA, Jose MANCHESTER M 50.08 3(3) 2

4 TOWLE, Brody MERRIMACK 50.78 3(4) 1

5 SUGIANTO, Jordan MERRIMACK 51.13 3(5)

6 NAUGHTON, Maxwell MERRIMACK 52.06 3(6)

7 BECKER, Bronson CONCORD 52.89 2(1)

8 DONAHUE, Joseph MERRIMACK 53.55 1(1)

9 HALES, Colby MANCHESTER M 53.61 1(2)

10 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 54.22 1(3)

11 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 56.03 2(2)

12 DIONNE, Kyle CONCORD 56.24 2(3)

13 LYTLE, Cristian MERRIMACK 58.65 2(4)

14 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas MERRIMACK 59.92 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DONAHUE, Joseph MERRIMACK 53.55

2 HALES, Colby MANCHESTER M 53.61

3 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 54.22

Section 2 of 3

1 BECKER, Bronson CONCORD 52.89

2 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 56.03

3 DIONNE, Kyle CONCORD 56.24

4 LYTLE, Cristian MERRIMACK 58.65

5 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas MERRIMACK 59.92

Section 3 of 3

1 MOORE, Jon MERRIMACK 45.64

2 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 47.60

3 RIVERA, Jose MANCHESTER M 50.08

4 TOWLE, Brody MERRIMACK 50.78

5 SUGIANTO, Jordan MERRIMACK 51.13

6 NAUGHTON, Maxwell MERRIMACK 52.06

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) 44.74 5

2 CONCORD (A) 46.03 3

3 MERRIMACK (A) 46.54

4 MERRIMACK (B) 48.85
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MERRIMACK (A) 3:46.24 5

2 CONCORD (A) 3:48.54 3

3 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) 3:48.77

4 MERRIMACK (B) 4:12.58

5 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (B) 4:33.41

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RIVERA, Alexis MANCHESTER M 5' 8" 5

2 TWITE, Alain CONCORD 5' 6" 3

3 BURRIS, Chase MANCHESTER M 5' 4" 2

4 WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 5' 4" 1

5 DAY, Logan MERRIMACK 5' 2"

6 LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M 5' 0"

6 RAMADHANEL, Abdalha MANCHESTER M 5' 0"

6 SYLVESTER, Riley MERRIMACK 5' 0"

6 NSHUTI, Fabrice CONCORD 5' 0"

6 LAWRENCE, Avery CONCORD 5' 0"

6 MACLVER, Evander CONCORD 5' 0"

12 FRANQUI, Nicholas MERRIMACK 4' 10"

ROSA, Jackson MERRIMACK NH

BRISSON, Michael MANCHESTER M NH

THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NYHAN, Colby CONCORD 9' 0" 5

2 COMEAU, Brayden MERRIMACK 8' 0" 3

HELMIG, Dominick MERRIMACK NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIVERA, Alexis MANCHESTER M 19' 0"  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 16' 9"  (NW) 2(2) 2.5

2 TWITE, Alain CONCORD 16' 9"  (NW) 2(2) 2.5

4 BURRIS, Chase MANCHESTER M 16' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 ROSA, Jackson MERRIMACK 16' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

6 HUSSEY, Tyler MERRIMACK 16' 0"  (NW) 1(1)

6 MACLVER, Evander CONCORD 16' 0"  (NW) 2(6)

8 ALMONTE, Anthony MERRIMACK 15' 9"  (NW) 1(2)

9 NSHUTI, Fabrice CONCORD 15' 6"  (NW) 1(3)

10 RAMADHANEL, Abdalha MANCHESTER M 15' 3"  (NW) 2(7)

11 ANDERSON, Connor CONCORD 15' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

12 MOORE, Jon MERRIMACK 15' 0"  (NW) 2(8)

13 GENDRON, Michael MERRIMACK 14' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

14 WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 14' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

14 COMEAU, Brayden MERRIMACK 14' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 JOHE, Rylan MANCHESTER M 13' 10"  (NW) 2(11)

17 SADIA, Jonathan MERRIMACK 12' 11"  (NW) 1(6)

18 GENDRON, Sean MERRIMACK 11' 11"  (NW) 1(7)

19 WILLMOTT, Landen CONCORD 9' 4"  (NW) 1(8)

FOLEY, Davis CONCORD ND  (NW) 1

HOOPER, Matthew CONCORD ND  (NW) 1

HELMIG, Dominick MERRIMACK ND  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HUSSEY, Tyler MERRIMACK 16' 0"  (NW)

2 ALMONTE, Anthony MERRIMACK 15' 9"  (NW)

3 NSHUTI, Fabrice CONCORD 15' 6"  (NW)

4 ANDERSON, Connor CONCORD 15' 1"  (NW)

5 GENDRON, Michael MERRIMACK 14' 6"  (NW)

6 SADIA, Jonathan MERRIMACK 12' 11"  (NW)

7 GENDRON, Sean MERRIMACK 11' 11"  (NW)

8 WILLMOTT, Landen CONCORD 9' 4"  (NW)

FOLEY, Davis CONCORD ND  (NW)

HOOPER, Matthew CONCORD ND  (NW)

HELMIG, Dominick MERRIMACK ND  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIVERA, Alexis MANCHESTER M 19' 0"  (NW)

2 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 16' 9"  (NW)

2 TWITE, Alain CONCORD 16' 9"  (NW)

4 BURRIS, Chase MANCHESTER M 16' 7"  (NW)

5 ROSA, Jackson MERRIMACK 16' 3"  (NW)

6 MACLVER, Evander CONCORD 16' 0"  (NW)

7 RAMADHANEL, Abdalha MANCHESTER M 15' 3"  (NW)

8 MOORE, Jon MERRIMACK 15' 0"  (NW)

9 WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 14' 5"  (NW)

9 COMEAU, Brayden MERRIMACK 14' 5"  (NW)

11 JOHE, Rylan MANCHESTER M 13' 10"  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TWITE, Alain CONCORD 36' 91 /2  (NW) 5

2 CHURCH, Ryan MERRIMACK 36' 5"  (NW) 3

3 HUSSEY, Tyler MERRIMACK 34' 01 /2  (NW) 2

4 MACLVER, Evander CONCORD 33' 10"  (NW) 1

5 HALES, Colby MANCHESTER M 33' 0"  (NW)

6 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 31' 11"  (NW)

7 MOORE, Jon MERRIMACK 31' 41 /2  (NW)

8 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 30' 4"  (NW)

9 ANDERSON, Connor CONCORD 29' 11"  (NW)

10 RAMADHANEL, Abdalha MANCHESTER M 29' 7"  (NW)
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#27 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

DODD, Logan CONCORD ND  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REZAOUI, Zachariah MERRIMACK 45' 5" 5

2 ISMAEL, Ayoob CONCORD 39' 111 /2 3

3 FOULDS, Sam CONCORD 34' 3" 2

4 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 33' 8" 1

5 FRANQUI, Nicholas MERRIMACK 33' 0"

6 MARTIN, Ethan MERRIMACK 32' 4"

7 SYLVESTER, Riley MERRIMACK 29' 2"

8 ROUSSOS, Matt CONCORD 28' 61 /2

9 PFITZENMAYER, Sam CONCORD 27' 10"

10 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 26' 81 /2

11 MERCADO, Kenneth CONCORD 26' 1"

11 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas MERRIMACK 26' 1"

13 GALBRAITH, Nathan CONCORD 24' 8"

14 LITTLEFIELD, Cameron CONCORD 24' 7"

15 BREAU, Jacob CONCORD 23' 01 /2

16 STREETER, Connor MERRIMACK 20' 7"

17 PFITZENMAYER, Andrew CONCORD 19' 7"

17 MCCABE, Cooper CONCORD 19' 7"

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FOULDS, Sam CONCORD 123' 7" 2(1) 5

2 PFITZENMAYER, Sam CONCORD 102' 3" 2(2) 3

3 FRANQUI, Nicholas MERRIMACK 99' 9" 2(3) 2

4 REZAOUI, Zachariah MERRIMACK 94' 5" 2(4) 1

5 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 93' 7" 2(5)

6 MARTIN, Ethan MERRIMACK 90' 3" 1(1)

7 GALBRAITH, Nathan CONCORD 86' 3" 2(6)

8 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 72' 9" 2(7)

9 LITTLEFIELD, Cameron CONCORD 72' 1" 2(8)

10 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas MERRIMACK 67' 9" 1(2)

11 SYLVESTER, Riley MERRIMACK 65' 7" 1(3)

12 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 64' 8" 2(9)

13 DUTILLY, Dylan MANCHESTER M 60' 9" 1(4)

14 LUNEAU, Cavin CONCORD 60' 0" 1(5)

15 MERCADO, Kenneth CONCORD 58' 8" 1(6)

16 RIVAS, Alan MANCHESTER M 56' 0" 1(7)

17 STREETER, Connor MERRIMACK 54' 6" 1(8)

18 BELLEROSE, Will CONCORD 51' 9" 1(9)

19 ROUSSOS, Matt CONCORD 50' 6" 2(10)

20 DUFFY, Trevin CONCORD 45' 1" 1(10)

ISMAEL, Ayoob CONCORD ND 2

#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARTIN, Ethan MERRIMACK 90' 3"

2 LUNDSTEDT, Nicholas MERRIMACK 67' 9"

3 SYLVESTER, Riley MERRIMACK 65' 7"

4 DUTILLY, Dylan MANCHESTER M 60' 9"

5 LUNEAU, Cavin CONCORD 60' 0"

6 MERCADO, Kenneth CONCORD 58' 8"

7 RIVAS, Alan MANCHESTER M 56' 0"

8 STREETER, Connor MERRIMACK 54' 6"

9 BELLEROSE, Will CONCORD 51' 9"

10 DUFFY, Trevin CONCORD 45' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 FOULDS, Sam CONCORD 123' 7"

2 PFITZENMAYER, Sam CONCORD 102' 3"

3 FRANQUI, Nicholas MERRIMACK 99' 9"

4 REZAOUI, Zachariah MERRIMACK 94' 5"

5 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 93' 7"

6 GALBRAITH, Nathan CONCORD 86' 3"

7 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 72' 9"

8 LITTLEFIELD, Cameron CONCORD 72' 1"

9 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 64' 8"

10 ROUSSOS, Matt CONCORD 50' 6"

ISMAEL, Ayoob CONCORD ND

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 THORNTON, Jack MERRIMACK 126' 7" 5

2 ISMAEL, Ayoob CONCORD 119' 9" 3

3 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 110' 2" 2

4 CHURCH, Ryan MERRIMACK 103' 10" 1

5 DORF, Alex MERRIMACK 98' 2"

6 GENDRON, Michael MERRIMACK 97' 6"

7 NAUGHTON, Maxwell MERRIMACK 97' 2"

8 FOLEY, Davis CONCORD 94' 5"

9 LITTLEFIELD, Cameron CONCORD 92' 7"

10 DUTILLY, Dylan MANCHESTER M 92' 5"

11 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 70' 11"

12 PFITZENMAYER, Andrew CONCORD 52' 1"

13 DOPERALSKI, Lucky CONCORD 47' 2"

14 LUNEAU, Cavin CONCORD 43' 2"

15 DODD, Logan CONCORD 41' 0"

16 MCCABE, Cooper CONCORD 36' 9"
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#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEST, Alexis MERRIMACK 12.56  (NW) 5(1) 5

2 COOPER, Caroline CONCORD 13.36  (NW) 5(2) 3

3 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 13.40  (NW) 5(3) 2

4 COURTER, Jordan MANCHESTER M 13.43  (NW) 5(4) 1

5 SANNI, Ayomide MANCHESTER M 13.44  (NW) 5(5)

6 SULLIVAN, Cara MERRIMACK 13.94  (NW) 1(1)

7 JACKSON, Charline MANCHESTER M 14.07  (NW) 3(1)

8 ROY, Haylie MERRIMACK 14.08  (NW) 4(1)

9 GRIDLEY, Rachel CONCORD 14.13  (NW) 5(6)

10 ROOT, Makayla CONCORD 14.18  (NW) 4(2)

11 CACERES, Malena CONCORD 14.28  (NW) 5(7)

12 BRIEN, Allyse CONCORD 14.34  (NW) 4(3)

13 FARRELL, Lilly MERRIMACK 14.43  (NW) 4(4)

14 AMOO, Kaylin MERRIMACK 14.72  (NW) 4(5)

15 KAPISE, Tate MERRIMACK 14.72  (NW) 2(1)

16 MUSKIEWICZ, Emily MERRIMACK 14.76  (NW) 2(2)

17 GETCHELL, Mia MERRIMACK 14.91  (NW) 3(2)

18 METAXOTOS, Faith MERRIMACK 14.95  (NW) 2(3)

19 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 15.28  (NW) 4(6)

20 BROWNING, Anna MERRIMACK 15.77  (NW) 3(3)

21 PALETTA, Keira MERRIMACK 15.79  (NW) 2(4)

22 DOYLE, Emily MERRIMACK 15.81  (NW) 1(2)

23 PERRY, Amani CONCORD 15.82  (NW) 3(4)

24 SIIK, Amelia MERRIMACK 16.08  (NW) 1(3)

25 NGABIREE, Micheline CONCORD 16.12  (NW) 4(7)

26 SAYSAW, Grace CONCORD 16.12  (NW) 5(8)

27 HARDY, Chloe MERRIMACK 16.22  (NW) 2(5)

28 LEDOUX, Kesley MERRIMACK 16.27  (NW) 1(4)

29 LEWIS, Priscilla MANCHESTER M 16.33  (NW) 4(8)

30 LISENBY-FLORES, Aniyah MANCHESTER M 16.53  (NW) 3(5)

31 MCCARTHY, Addison MERRIMACK 16.66  (NW) 2(6)

32 DILLON, Emily MERRIMACK 16.98  (NW) 1(5)

IONESCU, Riana MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 2

FREDRICKSON, Maya MERRIMACK NT  (NW) 2

SALERNO, Bella MERRIMACK NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SULLIVAN, Cara MERRIMACK 13.94

2 DOYLE, Emily MERRIMACK 15.81

3 SIIK, Amelia MERRIMACK 16.08

4 LEDOUX, Kesley MERRIMACK 16.27

5 DILLON, Emily MERRIMACK 16.98

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAPISE, Tate MERRIMACK 14.72

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MUSKIEWICZ, Emily MERRIMACK 14.76

3 METAXOTOS, Faith MERRIMACK 14.95

4 PALETTA, Keira MERRIMACK 15.79

5 HARDY, Chloe MERRIMACK 16.22

6 MCCARTHY, Addison MERRIMACK 16.66

IONESCU, Riana MANCHESTER M NT

FREDRICKSON, Maya MERRIMACK NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACKSON, Charline MANCHESTER M 14.07

2 GETCHELL, Mia MERRIMACK 14.91

3 BROWNING, Anna MERRIMACK 15.77

4 PERRY, Amani CONCORD 15.82

5 LISENBY-FLORES, Aniyah MANCHESTER M 16.53

SALERNO, Bella MERRIMACK NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROY, Haylie MERRIMACK 14.08

2 ROOT, Makayla CONCORD 14.18

3 BRIEN, Allyse CONCORD 14.34

4 FARRELL, Lilly MERRIMACK 14.43

5 AMOO, Kaylin MERRIMACK 14.72

6 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 15.28

7 NGABIREE, Micheline CONCORD 16.12

8 LEWIS, Priscilla MANCHESTER M 16.33

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEST, Alexis MERRIMACK 12.56

2 COOPER, Caroline CONCORD 13.36

3 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 13.40

4 COURTER, Jordan MANCHESTER M 13.43

5 SANNI, Ayomide MANCHESTER M 13.44

6 GRIDLEY, Rachel CONCORD 14.13

7 CACERES, Malena CONCORD 14.28

8 SAYSAW, Grace CONCORD 16.12

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COURTER, Jordan MANCHESTER M 28.48  (NW) 6(1) 5

2 ROY, Haylie MERRIMACK 29.05  (NW) 5(1) 3

3 WESSLING, Raegan CONCORD 29.59  (NW) 6(2) 2

4 SULLIVAN, Cara MERRIMACK 30.12  (NW) 1(1) 1

5 MAKEE, Anna CONCORD 30.75  (NW) 6(3)

6 MUSKIEWICZ, Emily MERRIMACK 30.91  (NW) 3(1)

7 DOE, Philipline MANCHESTER M 31.55  (NW) 2(1)

8 COLLIER, Abrielle MERRIMACK 31.96  (NW) 5(2)

9 NGABIREE, Micheline CONCORD 32.33  (NW) 4(1)

10 SIIK, Amelia MERRIMACK 32.70  (NW) 4(2)

11 ANDERSON, Elsie CONCORD 32.99  (NW) 5(3)

12 PALETTA, Keira MERRIMACK 33.23  (NW) 1(2)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 DODDS, Sarah MERRIMACK 33.48  (NW) 2(2)

14 YEN, Ashley CONCORD 33.57  (NW) 6(4)

15 LEDOUX, Kesley MERRIMACK 33.65  (NW) 3(2)

16 DOYLE, Emily MERRIMACK 33.91  (NW) 3(3)

17 RODRIGUEZ, Kihanna MANCHESTER M 34.20  (NW) 5(4)

18 MCCARTHY, Addison MERRIMACK 34.70  (NW) 1(3)

19 HARDY, Chloe MERRIMACK 34.76  (NW) 4(3)

20 ANDERSON, Sophia CONCORD 34.85  (NW) 5(5)

21 EASINGTON, Shannelle MANCHESTER M 35.08  (NW) 3(4)

22 BROWNING, Anna MERRIMACK 35.64  (NW) 4(4)

23 COLLINS, Vianna CONCORD 35.84  (NW) 5(6)

24 DATSKO, Katerina MANCHESTER M 35.95  (NW) 2(3)

25 DILLON, Emily MERRIMACK 36.32  (NW) 2(4)

26 VELIE, Jesse MANCHESTER M 36.69  (NW) 4(5)

27 ALMONTE, Jasiahla MANCHESTER M 37.42  (NW) 6(5)

LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 1

KAPISE, Tate MERRIMACK NT  (NW) 2

FREDRICKSON, Maya MERRIMACK NT  (NW) 3

SALERNO, Bella MERRIMACK NT  (NW) 4

POTTER, Sarah CONCORD NT  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SULLIVAN, Cara MERRIMACK 30.12

2 PALETTA, Keira MERRIMACK 33.23

3 MCCARTHY, Addison MERRIMACK 34.70

LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M NT

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOE, Philipline MANCHESTER M 31.55

2 DODDS, Sarah MERRIMACK 33.48

3 DATSKO, Katerina MANCHESTER M 35.95

4 DILLON, Emily MERRIMACK 36.32

KAPISE, Tate MERRIMACK NT

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MUSKIEWICZ, Emily MERRIMACK 30.91

2 LEDOUX, Kesley MERRIMACK 33.65

3 DOYLE, Emily MERRIMACK 33.91

4 EASINGTON, Shannelle MANCHESTER M 35.08

FREDRICKSON, Maya MERRIMACK NT

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 NGABIREE, Micheline CONCORD 32.33

2 SIIK, Amelia MERRIMACK 32.70

3 HARDY, Chloe MERRIMACK 34.76

4 BROWNING, Anna MERRIMACK 35.64

5 VELIE, Jesse MANCHESTER M 36.69

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

SALERNO, Bella MERRIMACK NT

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROY, Haylie MERRIMACK 29.05

2 COLLIER, Abrielle MERRIMACK 31.96

3 ANDERSON, Elsie CONCORD 32.99

4 RODRIGUEZ, Kihanna MANCHESTER M 34.20

5 ANDERSON, Sophia CONCORD 34.85

6 COLLINS, Vianna CONCORD 35.84

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 COURTER, Jordan MANCHESTER M 28.48

2 WESSLING, Raegan CONCORD 29.59

3 MAKEE, Anna CONCORD 30.75

4 YEN, Ashley CONCORD 33.57

5 ALMONTE, Jasiahla MANCHESTER M 37.42

POTTER, Sarah CONCORD NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MULLER, Madeline CONCORD 1:03.52 2(1) 5

2 NUR, Fatumo MANCHESTER M 1:10.92 2(2) 3

3 GILES, Ashley MANCHESTER M 1:22.41 2(3) 2

4 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 1:22.45 1(1) 1

5 RODRIGUEZ, Jeizabelle MANCHESTER M 1:27.12 1(2)

6 MENSWAR, Kadence MANCHESTER M 1:27.31 2(4)

7 HODGKINS, Allish MANCHESTER M 1:30.24 1(3)

8 PERRY, Amani CONCORD 1:32.37 2(5)

9 LAM, Emily MANCHESTER M 1:36.73 1(4)

LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 1:22.45

2 RODRIGUEZ, Jeizabelle MANCHESTER M 1:27.12

3 HODGKINS, Allish MANCHESTER M 1:30.24

4 LAM, Emily MANCHESTER M 1:36.73

Section 2 of 2

1 MULLER, Madeline CONCORD 1:03.52

2 NUR, Fatumo MANCHESTER M 1:10.92

3 GILES, Ashley MANCHESTER M 1:22.41

4 MENSWAR, Kadence MANCHESTER M 1:27.31

5 PERRY, Amani CONCORD 1:32.37

LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GUDAS, Chloe CONCORD 2:32.92 5

2 PINCOSKE, Alina CONCORD 2:39.48 3
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 NYHAN, Molly CONCORD 2:40.52 2

4 MCHUGH, Gracie CONCORD 2:48.48 1

5 RAMIC, Emina MANCHESTER M 2:55.71

6 SCHMITT, Marlaina MANCHESTER M 2:56.50

7 STUBBS, Maya MERRIMACK 2:57.25

8 RAYMOND, Aislinn MANCHESTER M 2:57.47

9 TAYLOR, Ella MERRIMACK 3:00.34

10 FITZGERALD, Kaley CONCORD 3:00.65

11 MENKEN, Olivia MERRIMACK 3:02.86

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NYHAN, Molly CONCORD 5:35.92 5

2 BEDARD, Melanie MERRIMACK 5:36.82 3

3 KRANTZ, Elliot MANCHESTER M 6:16.92 2

4 PETERSON, Lilith CONCORD 6:19.13 1

5 MCWHIRTER, Megan MERRIMACK 6:36.98

6 YELLEN, Zosia MERRIMACK 6:50.13

7 COLER, Phoebe MERRIMACK 6:51.80

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Shelly CONCORD 12:36.63 5

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 16.54 5

2 MULLER, Katherine CONCORD 16.68 3

3 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 17.73 2

4 COLLIER, Abrielle MERRIMACK 19.07 1

5 MEEHAN, Reese MANCHESTER M 22.05

6 RODRIGUEZ, Jeizabelle MANCHESTER M 22.11

7 GAGE, Anysa MERRIMACK 22.61

8 NEVILLE, Isabella CONCORD 26.12

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 50.19 5

2 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 51.44 3

3 MULLER, Katherine CONCORD 52.64 2

4 PARZYCH, Riley MERRIMACK 1:00.58 1

5 MEEHAN, Reese MANCHESTER M 1:10.12

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CONCORD (A) 52.27 5

2 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) 1:02.83 3

MERRIMACK (B) NT

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CONCORD (A) 4:20.77 5

2 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) 4:40.81 3

3 MERRIMACK (A) 4:45.92

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GOULAS, Ella CONCORD 5' 0" 5

2 MIKELSON, Kelley CONCORD 4' 10" 3

3 SCHMITT, Marlaina MANCHESTER M 4' 4" 2

4 POTTER, Sarah CONCORD 4' 4" 1

5 GUSTAFSON, Laila MANCHESTER M 4' 4"

6 GAGE, Anysa MERRIMACK 4' 0"

7 AMOO, Kaylin MERRIMACK 3' 10"

SIMARD, Paige MANCHESTER M NH

LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M NH

PAGE, Avah MANCHESTER M NH

RAYMOND, Aislinn MANCHESTER M NH

SAYSAW, Grace CONCORD NH

DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARTON, Kendall CONCORD 8' 6" 5

2 MULLER, Madeline CONCORD 8' 0" 3

MUIR, Riley CONCORD NH

MAKEE, Anna CONCORD NH

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GOULAS, Ella CONCORD 16' 0"  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 MULLEN, Ayva CONCORD 15' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 15' 3"  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 14' 10"  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 14' 7"  (NW) 2(5)

6 COOPER, Caroline CONCORD 13' 5"  (NW) 2(6)

7 BRIEN, Allyse CONCORD 12' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

8 CACERES, Malena CONCORD 11' 4"  (NW) 2(8)

9 PALETTA, Keira MERRIMACK 11' 3"  (NW) 1(1)

10 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 10' 10"  (NW) 1(2)

11 LEWIS, Priscilla MANCHESTER M 10' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

12 TOENAH, Jayline CONCORD 10' 5"  (NW) 2(9)
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#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 TAYLOR, Ella MERRIMACK 9' 10"  (NW) 1(4)

14 ANDERSON, Elsie CONCORD 9' 8"  (NW) 2(10)

15 LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M 9' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

16 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 9' 5"  (NW) 1(6)

17 LEUCHTER, Jadyn CONCORD 8' 91 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 DILLON, Emily MERRIMACK 8' 9"  (NW) 1(8)

19 IONESCU, Riana MANCHESTER M 8' 1"  (NW) 2(11)

MUSKIEWICZ, Emily MERRIMACK ND  (NW) 1

FREDRICKSON, Maya MERRIMACK ND  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PALETTA, Keira MERRIMACK 11' 3"  (NW)

2 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 10' 10"  (NW)

3 LEWIS, Priscilla MANCHESTER M 10' 9"  (NW)

4 TAYLOR, Ella MERRIMACK 9' 10"  (NW)

5 LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M 9' 7"  (NW)

6 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 9' 5"  (NW)

7 LEUCHTER, Jadyn CONCORD 8' 91 /2  (NW)

8 DILLON, Emily MERRIMACK 8' 9"  (NW)

MUSKIEWICZ, Emily MERRIMACK ND  (NW)

FREDRICKSON, Maya MERRIMACK ND  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 GOULAS, Ella CONCORD 16' 0"  (NW)

2 MULLEN, Ayva CONCORD 15' 6"  (NW)

3 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 15' 3"  (NW)

4 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 14' 10"  (NW)

5 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 14' 7"  (NW)

6 COOPER, Caroline CONCORD 13' 5"  (NW)

7 BRIEN, Allyse CONCORD 12' 0"  (NW)

8 CACERES, Malena CONCORD 11' 4"  (NW)

9 TOENAH, Jayline CONCORD 10' 5"  (NW)

10 ANDERSON, Elsie CONCORD 9' 8"  (NW)

11 IONESCU, Riana MANCHESTER M 8' 1"  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MULLEN, Ayva CONCORD 36' 3"  (NW) 5

2 BEST, Alexis MERRIMACK 36' 11 /2  (NW) 3

3 GOULAS, Ella CONCORD 33' 2"  (NW) 2

4 MIKELSON, Kelley CONCORD 32' 6"  (NW) 1

5 FARRELL, Lilly MERRIMACK 30' 11"  (NW)

6 POTTER, Sarah CONCORD 28' 1"  (NW)

7 DODDS, Sarah MERRIMACK 27' 7"  (NW)

8 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 24' 6"  (NW)

PAGE, Avah MANCHESTER M ND  (NW)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GETCHELL, Mia MERRIMACK 31' 1" 5

2 ANDERSON, Lilly MERRIMACK 27' 41 /2 3

3 CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi MERRIMACK 26' 9" 2

4 FONG, Ella MERRIMACK 25' 10" 1

5 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 24' 9"

6 FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M 20' 71 /2

7 REZAOUI, Moriah MERRIMACK 20' 41 /4

8 MURBY, Lauren MERRIMACK 20' 4"

9 DELLOLACONO, Kaylee CONCORD 20' 3"

10 RIGO, Brianna CONCORD 19' 81 /2

10 ALISANDRO, Sarah MANCHESTER M 19' 81 /2

12 CLARK, Bridget MERRIMACK 19' 2"

13 SUMO, Florette CONCORD 19' 11 /2

14 FARRAR, Courtney MERRIMACK 17' 111 /2

15 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 17' 9"

16 ROVETO, Chiara MANCHESTER M 17' 6"

17 BELL, Mallory MANCHESTER M 17' 2"

PAGE, Avah MANCHESTER M ND

TORRENS, Miranda MERRIMACK ND

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi MERRIMACK 79' 8" 5

2 FONG, Ella MERRIMACK 73' 10" 3

3 ANDERSON, Lilly MERRIMACK 73' 3" 2

4 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 70' 3" 1

5 GETCHELL, Mia MERRIMACK 66' 8"

6 HILTS, Rachel CONCORD 60' 3"

7 CLARK, Bridget MERRIMACK 60' 2"

8 FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M 60' 1"

9 FARRAR, Courtney MERRIMACK 59' 6"

10 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 55' 3"

11 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 51' 10"

12 ROVETO, Chiara MANCHESTER M 49' 8"

13 REZAOUI, Moriah MERRIMACK 49' 0"

14 MURBY, Lauren MERRIMACK 45' 6"

15 DUANA, Rebecca CONCORD 34' 9"

BELL, Mallory MANCHESTER M ND

TORRENS, Miranda MERRIMACK ND

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FONG, Ella MERRIMACK 83' 3" 2(1) 5

2 PAGE, Avah MANCHESTER M 79' 5" 1(1) 3

3 ROOT, Makayla CONCORD 66' 2" 2(2) 2

4 METAXOTOS, Faith MERRIMACK 65' 7" 2(3) 1
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#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi MERRIMACK 65' 3" 2(4)

6 HILTS, Rachel CONCORD 64' 4" 2(5)

7 DELLOLACONO, Kaylee CONCORD 60' 3" 1(2)

8 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 56' 3" 2(6)

9 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 55' 9" 1(3)

10 FARRAR, Courtney MERRIMACK 52' 0" 2(7)

11 ALISANDRO, Sarah MANCHESTER M 50' 5" 1(4)

12 MARCELIN, Samy CONCORD 50' 0" 1(5)

13 MURBY, Lauren MERRIMACK 47' 6" 1(6)

14 DUANA, Rebecca CONCORD 44' 5" 2(8)

15 REZAOUI, Moriah MERRIMACK 42' 2" 1(7)

16 FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M 40' 2" 1(8)

17 ROVETO, Chiara MANCHESTER M 39' 2" 1(9)

18 SUMO, Florette CONCORD 37' 8" 1(10)

19 CLARK, Bridget MERRIMACK 33' 7" 2(9)

20 COLLINS, Vianna CONCORD 30' 7" 1(11)

21 AMIDOU, Joyce CONCORD 27' 3" 2(10)

BELL, Mallory MANCHESTER M ND 1

ANDERSON, Lilly MERRIMACK ND 2

TAYLOR, Mika CONCORD ND 2

FITCHER, Avery CONCORD ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PAGE, Avah MANCHESTER M 79' 5"

2 DELLOLACONO, Kaylee CONCORD 60' 3"

3 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 55' 9"

4 ALISANDRO, Sarah MANCHESTER M 50' 5"

5 MARCELIN, Samy CONCORD 50' 0"

6 MURBY, Lauren MERRIMACK 47' 6"

7 REZAOUI, Moriah MERRIMACK 42' 2"

8 FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M 40' 2"

9 ROVETO, Chiara MANCHESTER M 39' 2"

10 SUMO, Florette CONCORD 37' 8"

11 COLLINS, Vianna CONCORD 30' 7"

BELL, Mallory MANCHESTER M ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 FONG, Ella MERRIMACK 83' 3"

2 ROOT, Makayla CONCORD 66' 2"

3 METAXOTOS, Faith MERRIMACK 65' 7"

4 CHANDRASEKARAN, Charvi MERRIMACK 65' 3"

5 HILTS, Rachel CONCORD 64' 4"

6 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 56' 3"

7 FARRAR, Courtney MERRIMACK 52' 0"

8 DUANA, Rebecca CONCORD 44' 5"

#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 CLARK, Bridget MERRIMACK 33' 7"

10 AMIDOU, Joyce CONCORD 27' 3"

ANDERSON, Lilly MERRIMACK ND

TAYLOR, Mika CONCORD ND

FITCHER, Avery CONCORD ND
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